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72.9 mm (2.87 ")

108.6 mm (4.28 ")

Stitches ratio diagram:

Scale 1:1

Stitches: 9722
Size: 72.9 x 108.6 mm (2.87 x 4.28 ") 
Begin: 36.4, 54.3 mm
End: 49.1, 9.8 мм
Start needle: 1
Colors: 8/9 , Stops: 8

Needle Thread consumption

1 388 st. 3.5% (1.4 m)
2 619 st. 6.1% (2.5 m)
3 1372 st. 18.9% (7.8 m)
4 482 st. 5.1% (2.1 m)
5 1065 st. 8.3% (3.4 m)
6 814 st. 6.3% (2.6 m)
7 2266 st. 28.3% (11.7 m)
8 2068 st. 18.8% (7.8 m)
9 648 st. 4.9% (2.0 m)

Upper thread 41.4 m
Bobbin 13.8 m

Histogram

Stop 1(389)
Stop 2(1008) 
Stop 3(2380) 
Stop 4(2862) 
Stop 5(3927) 
Stop 6(4741) 
Stop 7(7007) 
Stop 8(9075) 
End(9722) 

https://www.creativefabrica.com/designer/embart/


80.9 mm (3.19 ")

120.6 mm (4.75 ")

Title: gnlantern2

Stitches ratio diagram:

Scale 1:1

Stitches: 11277
Size: 80.9 x 120.6 mm (3.19 x 4.75 ")
Begin: 40.4, 60.3 mm
End: 54.5, 11.0 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 8/9 , Stops: 8

Needle Thread consumption

1 441 st. 3.4% (1.7 m)
2 719 st. 6.0% (3.0 m)
3 1662 st. 19.1% (9.6 m)
4 558 st. 5.0% (2.5 m)
5 1150 st. 8.0% (4.0 m)
6 911 st. 6.2% (3.1 m)
7 2723 st. 28.8% (14.5 m)
8 2406 st. 18.8% (9.5 m)
9 707 st. 4.6% (2.3 m)

Upper thread 50.3 m
Bobbin 16.8 m

Histogram

Stop 1(442)
Stop 2(1161) 
Stop 3(2823) 
Stop 4(3381) 
Stop 5(4531) 
Stop 6(5442) 
Stop 7(8165) 
Stop 8(10571) 
End(11277) 

https://www.creativefabrica.com/designer/embart/


89.0 mm (3.50 ")

132.6 mm (5.22 ")

Title: gnlantern3

Stitches ratio diagram:

Scale 1:1

Stitches: 12954
Size: 89.0 x 132.6 mm (3.50 x 5.22 ")
Begin: 44.5, 66.3 mm
End: 60.0, 12.0 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 8/9 , Stops: 8

Needle Thread consumption

1 497 st. 3.4% (2.0 m)
2 812 st. 6.0% (3.6 m)
3 1980 st. 19.3% (11.6 m)
4 615 st. 4.9% (3.0 m)
5 1269 st. 8.0% (4.8 m)
6 1035 st. 6.2% (3.7 m)
7 3203 st. 29.0% (17.4 m)
8 2765 st. 18.8% (11.3 m)
9 778 st. 4.4% (2.6 m)

Upper thread 60.1 m
Bobbin 20.0 m

Histogram

Stop 1(498)
Stop 2(1310) 
Stop 3(3290) 
Stop 4(3905) 
Stop 5(5174) 
Stop 6(6209) 
Stop 7(9412) 
Stop 8(12177) 
End(12954) 
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